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     503,042.5  222.01

2022/2023

     503,042.5  222.01
GRAND TOTAL :

GARDEN NAME

ALLYNUGGER
BALISERA
BISMILLAH TEA FACTORY LTD
BURJAN
DARAGAON
DAURACHERRA
DEUNDI
DILDARPUR
DILKUSHA
FABIHA TEA ESTATE
GHAZIPORE
HABIBNAGAR
HAFIZ A/C SABAZPUR
KARIMPORE
LUAYUNI
LUNGLA
LUSKERPORE
MADHUPUR
MAITRI
MERTINGA
MIRZAPORE
MONIPUR
MONIPUR A/C. MARINA
MONIPUR A/C. SAIF
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES
NAHEED TEA ESTATE
NALUA
NEPTUNE
NEW DANTMARA
NEW SAMANBAGH
NEWSAMANBAGH A/C KASHIPUR
NOYAPARA
PHOOLTULLAH
POPULAR TEA FACTORY
RAJGHAT
REMA
RUTHNA
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
SATHGAO
ZAREEN

SUB TOTAL :

     40,924.5
    108,307.3
      1,994.0
      3,240.2
     37,445.8
      1,496.9
     10,025.6
      1,795.0
      4,487.2
      1,495.5
      1,497.6
      9,971.4
      1,495.5
     14,968.9
      7,128.0
      8,725.8
     33,419.9
      9,223.3
     15,955.5
     17,966.1
      2,496.0
      5,488.5
      6,487.9
      5,887.9
     15,975.8
      9,473.6
     21,950.8
      1,996.8
      4,486.5
      6,979.0
      1,495.5
      2,495.5
     12,479.0
      4,985.7
     23,468.4
     13,661.0
      9,971.4
     11,966.8
      8,234.8
      1,497.6

  229.76
  236.97
  142.50
  224.00
  235.04
  224.00
  219.95
  264.30
  215.11
  152.67
  269.67
  218.40
  225.67
  220.71
  220.19
  231.83
  248.89
  308.67
  153.79
  212.28
  235.60
  227.91
  217.92
  222.37
  148.81
  144.80
  244.69
  235.00
  198.33
  221.79
  209.00
  202.40
  221.48
  141.51
  230.66
  224.38
  224.16
  152.84
  185.58
  264.00

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PR

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:
     25,455.0
     42,922.7

           .0
           .0

     27,959.2
           .0

      5,036.4
        249.5
      4,487.2
      1,495.5

           .0
      5,982.7

           .0
     14,968.9
      2,741.5
      8,725.8
     16,956.7
      4,735.7
      8,476.6
     10,480.0

           .0
      5,488.5
      6,487.9
      5,887.9
      6,989.4
      9,473.6
      7,485.3

           .0
      1,994.0

           .0
      1,495.5
      1,997.0
      2,495.5
      3,490.2
     23,468.4
      3,439.6
      6,980.4
     11,966.8
      8,234.8

           .0

     288,048.2
     288,048.2

  228.65
  235.21

     .00
     .00

  230.22
     .00

  210.98
  240.00
  215.11
  152.67

     .00
  212.00

     .00
  220.71
  213.45
  231.83
  237.13
  305.37
  152.89
  212.10

     .00
  227.91
  217.92
  222.37
  151.21
  144.80
  235.87

     .00
  189.00

     .00
  209.00
  200.50
  207.00
  142.16
  230.66
  221.48
  223.44
  152.84
  185.58

     .00

 215.93
 215.93


